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PSI* 0. Trinômes et groupes

Trinômes
Trinôme 1
Begon Marine
Bobillier - Chaumont Noé
Phillipe Aurélien

Trinôme 2
Bouktout Dylan
Demanche Côme
Roblot Koské

Trinôme 3
Brachet Maxime
Gross–Trefois Titouan
Rouquier Rémi

Trinôme 4
Allegre Nolan
Coutadeur Hugo
Laghrib Nawel

Trinôme 5
Farilekas Théodoris
Paofai Teiki
Pena Lucien

Trinôme 6
Bony Hugo
Bourhan Isaac
Ramonet Arthur

Trinôme 7
Delorme Benjamin
Galmiche Arthur
Mériaux Saya

Trinôme 8
Giorgi Elian
Goutagneux Axel
Laouny Yasser

Trinôme 9
Druenne Gaspard
Le Hot Louis
Perraud Tristan

Trinôme 10
Dadoun Enzo
Duval Alfonso Mathilde
Souche Franot Côme

Trinôme 11
Azibert Guilhem
Joncheray Louis-Marie
Languilaire Joris

Trinôme 12
Brunelle Guillaume
Lochey Eloi
Mounet Tristan

Trinôme 13
Aubert Jocelyn
Corbeel Ethan
Rouvière Emilie

Trinôme 14
Barthez Paul
Boizard Evan
Ferry-Papon Clovis
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Grands groupes
Groupe G1
Aubert Jocelyn
Azibert Guilhem
Begon Marine
Bobillier - Chaumont Noé
Brachet Maxime
Corbeel Ethan
Delorme Benjamin
Druenne Gaspard
Farilekas Théodoris
Galmiche Arthur
Gross–Trefois Titouan
Joncheray Louis-Marie
Languilaire Joris
Le Hot Louis
Mériaux Saya
Paofai Teiki
Pena Lucien
Perraud Tristan
Phillipe Aurélien
Rouquier Rémi
Rouvière Emilie

Groupe G2
Allegre Nolan
Barthez Paul
Boizard Evan
Bony Hugo
Bouktout Dylan
Bourhan Isaac
Brunelle Guillaume
Coutadeur Hugo
Dadoun Enzo
Demanche Côme
Duval Alfonso Mathilde
Ferry-Papon Clovis
Giorgi Elian
Goutagneux Axel
Laghrib Nawel
Laouny Yasser
Lochey Eloi
Mounet Tristan
Ramonet Arthur
Roblot Koské
Souche Franot Côme
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